DXA-100/200 Series Accelerometer
Digital Output - Single or Dual
Axis for a wide variety of
applications.
The Jewell DXA-100/200 Series
single or dual digital accelerometer
ƚĂŬĞƐ JĞǁĞůů͛Ɛ ŚŝŐŚůǇ ĂĐĐƵƌĂƚĞ ĂŶĂůŽŐ
closed loop sensor technology to

4- Default Baud Rate is 38400
5 - Not factory set - Operator depended EIA-485 or EIA-422
How to Order
DXA 100 -.25g 02550282-001 DXA 200 -.25g/.25g 02550283-001
DXA 100 -.5g 02550282-002 DXA 200 -.5g/.5g 02550283-002
DXA 100 -.87g 02550282-003 DXA 200 -.87g/.87g 02550283-003
DXA 100 -1g 02550282-004 DXA 200 -1g/1g 02550283-004
DXA 100 -2g 02550282-005 DXA 200 -2g/2g 02550283-005
-40 to +75
IP67
6
MĂŬŝŶŐ SĞŶƐĞ ŽƵƚ ŽĨ MŽƚŝŽŶ͙
sales@jewellinstruments.com  ͻ  www.jewellinstruments.com  ͻ  Tel (800) 227-5955
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
MS27473T10B35S
EIA-RS485 (default)/EIA-RS422
Proprietary
10 to 30
DXA-100 80 mA/DXA-200 70 mA
1500g, 1msec, ½ sine
20
Anodized Aluminum
DXA-100 8 oz [226.80 g]/ DXA-200 10 oz [283.50 g]
MS27476Y10D35P
-40 to +70